
S.N. 
User/Registration 
Id 

1|SMK23002288 
2SMK23001058 
3| SMK23001925 

4 SMK23006599 
5|SMK23010428 
6|SMK23010386 

SUBJECT GROUP -FC-HINDI LANGUAGE,FC-ENGLISH LANGUAGE,ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES,SOCIOLOGY, POLITICAL SCIENCE,ECONOMICs 
SEATS ALLOTED BY COLLEGE FOR SUBJECT GROUP -50 

UNRESERVED 

7|SMK23011626 

8SMK23005129 
9 SMK23005795 

10| SMK23002145 
11|SMK23004003 
12|SMK23007126 
13 SMK23010125 
14 SMK23011252 
15|SMK23010812 

1 SMK23007031 
2 SMK23010667 
3SMK23001556 

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2022-23 
PHASE I (ONLINE APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09 Jun, 2023 To 25 Jun, 2023) 

COLLEGE CODE & NAME -129 GOVT. COLLEGE, SARONA (SALHEBHATA) 

Mobile No. 
9340198792 
9301722046 

8817455822 

9770711274 

8817749182 

9691520855 

7804076203 

|9303375720 
7722833393 

6265645311 
6265951170 

7647045428 

SECOND MERIT LIST 

8815941217 
8815976960 
9691156328 

9770608644 

8640090858 

7587459440 

COURSE CODE & NAME -001 B.A. PART ONE (10+2+3) 

|Applicant's Name 
KRITI 

PUSHPENDRA NISHAD 

RIDDHI SAHU 
JITENDRA KUMAR 

|KHUSHI GOLCHHA 
|DIVYA NISHAD 
|HINA SAHU 
|ANUPA 

SUBJECT GROUP NAME -GROUPA 

POSHAN SHANKAR 

|HEMANT KUMAR 

|DEEPIKA SALAM 
SHRADDHA 

RAVINA 

Father/Husband Name Category 

SUBHADRA 
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

ARJUN SINGH SHORI 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

PURUSHOTTAM NISHAD|Other Backward Cla Male 
RANJEET 

LALESH KUMAR 

|Other Backward Cla Female 
|Other Backward Cla Male 

SANJAY GOLCHHA General Female 

PARDESHI RAM NISHADOther Backward Cla Female 
S/O PAWAN KUMAR SAHOther Backward Cla Female 
DEWAR SINGH |Schedule Tribe (ST) Female 
BALBHADRA SHANKAR J�Other Backward Cla Male 
AMAR CHAND Schedule Tribe (ST) Male 

Schedule Tribe (ST) Female 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) Female 
Schedule Tribe (ST) Female 
Schedule Tribe (ST) Male 
Schedule Tribe (ST) Male 

JOHAN SINGH 

SURESH MANDAVI 

SIYA RAM 
CHANDRASHEKHAR NETA AMARCHAND 
KANHAIYA LAL NETAM 

|General 

CHHABILAL NETAM 

ST 

Gender 

Female 

|CHAMAR SINGH SHORI 

DHARAM LAL Schedule Tribe (ST) Female 
RAJENDRA KUMAR MARKSchedule Tribe (ST) Male 

Schedule Tribe (ST) Male 

Qualifying Percentag 
Examinati e for 

Merit on 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Overall 

12th 

53.8 

50.8 

50.2 

50 

49.8 

48.8 

48.8 

47.94 

47.8 

46.6 

46.6 

46.6 

46.6 

45.4 

44.4 

44 

43 

38.8 



4|SMK23012115 9340752887 

1|SMK23011304 7000393888 

2|SMK23007332 
3\SMK23003201 

7999058839 

7805971824 

AJAY KUMAR MARKAM LACHH RAM MARKAMSchedule Tribe (ST) Male 

OBC 
TAMESHWAR CHANDRAV RAMESH CHANDRAWAN Other Backward Cla Male 
VEENA LAXMILAL Other Backward Cla Female 

Other Backward Cla Female CHANDNI JAYSWAL KAMLESH JAYSWAL 

12th 

12th 

|12th 

12th 

Princi2s 

Govt. Colleg Sexona (9alhebhate! 

Distt. Uttar Bastar Kanker (C.G.! 

33| 

44.2 

44 

43.17 
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