SECOND MERIT LIST

LIST OF APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION IN SESSION 2022-23

PHASE I (ONLINE APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09 Jun, 2023 To 25 Jun, 2023) COLLEGE CODE & NAME -129 GOVT. COLLEGE, SARONA (SALHEBHATA)

COURSE CODE & NAME -001 B.A. PART ONE (10+2+3)

SUBJECT GROUP NAME -GROUP A

SUBJECT GROUP - FC-HINDI LANGUAGE,FC-ENGLISH LANGUAGE,ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES,SOCIOLOGY,POLITICAL SCIENCE,ECONOMICS

SEATS ALLOTED BY COLLEGE FOR SUBJECT GROUP -50

UNRESERVED													
	User/Registration						Qualifying Examinati	1					
S.N.	Id	Mobile No.	Applicant's Name	Father/Husband Name	Category		on	Merit					
	1 SMK23002288	9340198792	KRITI	MAHENDRA KUMAR	General	Female	12th	53.8					
	2 SMK23001058	9301722046	PUSHPENDRA NISHAD	PURUSHOTTAM NISHAD	Other Backward Cla	Male	12th	50.8					
	3 SMK23001925	8817455822	RIDDHI SAHU	RANJEET	Other Backward Cla	Female	12th	50.2					
	4 SMK23006599	9770711274	JITENDRA KUMAR	LALESH KUMAR	Other Backward Cla	Male	12th	50					
ī	5 SMK23010428	8817749182	KHUSHI GOLCHHA	SANJAY GOLCHHA	General	Female	12th	49.8					
€	5 SMK23010386	9691520855	DIVYA NISHAD	PARDESHI RAM NISHAD	Other Backward Cla	Female	12th	48.8					
7	7 SMK23011626	7804076203	HINA SAHU	S/O PAWAN KUMAR SAF	Other Backward Cla	Female	12th	48.8					
3	3 SMK23005129	9303375720	ANUPA	DEWAR SINGH	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	47.94					
9	SMK23005795	7722833393	POSHAN SHANKAR	BALBHADRA SHANKAR JA	Other Backward Clas	Male	12th	47.8					
10	SMK23002145	6265645311	HEMANT KUMAR	AMAR CHAND	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	46.6					
11	SMK23004003	6265951170	DEEPIKA SALAM	JOHAN SINGH	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	46.6					
12	SMK23007126	7647045428	SHRADDHA	SURESH MANDAVI	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	46.6					
13	SMK23010125	8815941217	RAVINA	SIYA RAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	46.6					
14	SMK23011252	8815976960	CHANDRASHEKHAR NETA	AMARCHAND	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	45.4					
15	SMK23010812	9691156328	KANHAIYA LAL NETAM	CHHABILAL NETAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	44.4					
				ST									
1	SMK23007031	9770608644	SUBHADRA	DHARAM LAL	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Female	12th	44					
2	SMK23010667	8640090858	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	RAJENDRA KUMAR MARK			12th	43					
3	SMK23001556	7587459440	ARJUN SINGH SHORI	CHAMAR SINGH SHORI	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	38.8					

4 SMK23012115	9340752887	AJAY KUMAR MARKAM	LACHHU RAM MARKAM	Schedule Tribe (ST)	Male	12th	33						
OBC													
1 SMK23011304	7000393888	TAMESHWAR CHANDRA	RAMESH CHANDRAWAN	Other Backward Cla	Male	12th	44.2						
2 SMK23007332	7999058839	VEENA	LAXMILAL	Other Backward Cla	Female	12th	44						
3 SMK23003201	7805971824	CHANDNI JAYSWAL	KAMLESH JAYSWAL	Other Backward Cla	Female	12th	. 43.17						

नोट:- सभी विद्यार्थियों को सूचित किया जाता है कि दिनांक 09/07/2023 तक आवश्यक रूप से सभी प्रमाण पत्रों का जांच . उपरांत प्रवेश लेवे । अन्तिम तिथि के बाद विचार नही किया जायेगा ।

Govt. College Serona (Salhebhata)

Distt. Uttar Bastar Kanker (C.G.)